
Contract No: DIR-TSO-3944

TAX ID#: 27-2209002

Term: NET 30

FOB: Destination

City of San Marcos Freeit Data Solutions, Inc.

Carl Stewart P.O. Box 1572

630 E. Hopkins Austin, TX 78767

San Marcos, TX 78666 Quote Number: 10498545 PH: (800) 478-5161 / FAX: (888) 416-0471

Ph: (512) 393-8120 Quote Date: 1/25/2022

cstewart@sanmarcostx.gov Expiration Date: 2/24/2022

Freeit Contact: Joe White

(216) 235-7816 Joe@freeitdata.com

Qty Part Number          Description Unit Price                    Ext Price

Hardware/Software

1 FDS-HW-N $21,770.37 $21,770.37

2 FDS-CBL-3M $460.00 $920.00

2 FDS-TRNSCV $3,174.00 $6,348.00

1 FDS-SW-PRO-5Y $113,329.80 $113,329.80

Support

1 FDS-BASIC-SUP-5Y $9,796.67 $9,796.67

List Total: $163,703.05

DIR Discounted Total: $152,243.84

Shipping and Tax not applicable:   $0.00

Grand Total: $152,164.84

Customer Signature of Acceptance PO# 

Support Period Duration: 60 Months

FDS Backup Solution - 5yr Term

Freeit Basic Support for Hardware SVCS M-F 8AM-8PM

Subscription Period Duration: 60 Months

Freeit Software

By issuance of a PO, I acknowledge that I have the authority on behalf of my company to make purchasing decisions  to order the items in this quote and to begin project initiation. 

This quote is subject to and will be governed by the terms and conditions and RMA policy located at www.freeitdata.com/policies and will govern our relationship and any PO issued in 

relation to this quote. Any and all competing or conflicting terms and conditions are hereby unconditionally rejected. 

Freeit Hardware Nodes

10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver

Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable 3M CABL
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